
) 

) 

Page 1 of 1 

Date rec'd: 3/8/65 

PROP: C. R . R eve rcomb 

COMP : Sydnor Pump & Well Co. 

COUNTY: Ro ckingham (Dayton) 

From-To 

Wash ed Samples 
o - 25 

25 _. 50 

50 - 72 
72 - 90 

From-To 

WWCR 500 

INTERV A1 SHEET 

VDMR 'Well No: 1274 

Sample Interval: from o to 90 

Number of samples: 4 

Total Depth: 103 

Oil or Gas: 'Water: XExploratory: 

From-To From-To 



\ 

) 

OWNER: C. R. Revercomb VDMR #1274 
WWCR #500 

TOTAL DEPTH: 103' 
DRILLER: Sydnor Pump & Well Co . , Inc. 
COUNTY: Rockingham (Dayton) 

0-25 

25-50 

50-72 

72-90 

90- 103 

0-90 
90- 103 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

Sandstone - reddish- and y e llowish- brown to white, very­
fine- to medium-coarse, subangular sand; friab le. 

Dolomite - dark-beige, fine-graine d , trac e of soft y e llow 
claystone . 

Sandstone - pale-ye llow, light- gray and reddish-dark- gray; 
fine- to medium- subangular sand; minor gray and buff 
fragments of dolomite. 

Shaly Dolomite - light-brown and gray, fine-grained; trace 
iron oxide and vein calcite. 

No sample. 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

ROCK UNIT AGE 

Conococheague Formation 
No sample 

Cambrian 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
Hollis N. Walker, Geologist 
February 14, 1966 




