INTERVAL SHEET

Page 1 of 1

Date rec'd: 3/8/65

PROP: C. R. Revercomb

COMP: Sydnor Pump & Well Co.

COUNTY: Rockingham (Dayton)

VDMR Well No: 1274

Sample Interval: from 0 to 90

Number of samples: 4

Total Depth: 103

Oil or Gas: Water: XExploratory:

From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
Washed Samples			
0 - 25	_	_	_
25 50	-	_	_
50 - 72	_	-	_ '
72 - 90	-	-	_
- /	-	_	-
-	_	_	_
		-	-
	_	_	-
	_	and .	_
	_	_	-
	<u>-</u>	_	
_	_	_	_
. to 1 = 1 = 1 = 1	_	_	-
-	-	=	-
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	•
-	-	_	-
-	-		CHANG
_	_	_	-
	_	_	***
_	_	_	_
_	_	Since .	_
_	-		_
_	-	-	110
-	- "	_	-
-	-	_	-
-	_	-	-
-		-	-
-	-	_	_
-	-	-	-

OWNER: C. R. Revercomb DRILLER: Sydnor Pump & Well Co., Inc. COUNTY: Rockingham (Dayton) VDMR #1274 WWCR #500 TOTAL DEPTH: 103'

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-25	Sandstone — reddish- and yellowish-brown to white, very-fine- to medium-coarse, subangular sand; friable.
25-50	Dolomite — dark-beige, fine-grained, trace of soft yellow claystone.
50-72	Sandstone — pale-yellow, light-gray and reddish-dark-gray; fine- to medium- subangular sand; minor gray and buff fragments of dolomite.
72-90	Shaly Dolomite — light-brown and gray, fine-grained; trace iron oxide and vein calcite.
90-103	No sample.

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

	ROCK UNIT	AGE
0-90	Conococheague Formation	Cambrian
90-103	No sample	

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Hollis N. Walker, Geologist February 14, 1966